
 

LIST OF STUDENTS OF MSC ELECTRONICS 1ST SEMESTER FOR THE SESSION 

2024-26 
 

S.No. Name of the 

student 

Parentage Allotted Roll No. DoB Mobile No. 

1.  Anand Verma Pawan Kumar 0001ELE24 13-12-2003 6005056473 

2.  Nishita kumari Vijay Kumar 0002ELE24 28-06-2002 9541699003 

3.  Sonali Puran Singh 0003ELE24 06-02-1998 8082320075 

4.  Akshat Sharma Mukesh Kumar 0004ELE24 19-04-2002 6006569299 

5.  Anjali Sharma Ram Parsad 0005ELE24 11-11-2002 9103207305 

6.  Aryan Sambyal Dalbir Singh 0006ELE24 24-04-2002 9596139462 

7.  Harpreet Kour Gurmeet Singh 0007ELE24 02-08-2002 9797405443 

8.  

Shriya Singh 

Kishore Dev 

Singh 

0008ELE24 24-01-2002 9622574626 

9.  Jasleen Kour Ranjeet Singh 0009ELE24 04-09-2002 8082031434 

10.  Rishabh Sharma Sudesh Singh 0010ELE24 20-05-2004 7006945675 

11.  Tania Choudhary  Vijay Kumar 0011ELE24 05-01-2002 6005740688 

12.  Shivali Chib Sohan Singh 0012ELE24 21-07-2004 9622891372 

13.  Ridhima Dubey Gopal Krishan 0013ELE24 14-09-2003 7889773316 

14.  Suhani Krishan Dev 0014ELE24 05-09-2003 7807640227 

15.  Mohasin Ali 

Wani 

Shoket Ali 

Wani 

0015ELE24 24-05-2002 9906985716 

16.  Manisha Thakur Yog Raj Singh 0016ELE24 11-02-2002 9103162330 

17.  Ritesh Yadav Doodh Nath 

Yadav 

0017ELE24 12-10-2001 8899219980 

18.  Sanchi Vaid Ashok Kumar 0018ELE24 31-01-2003 8082924636 

19.  Megha pandita Rakesh Pandita 0019ELE24 22-09-2002 9990766555 

20.  Liza Ranjit Paul 

Singh 

0020ELE24 25-05-2004 9149882374 

 

 

 

 



ATTENDANCE FOR MINOR I or II / MAJOR EXAMINATION OF 1ST SEMESTER 

 

DATE:      COURSE NO.: 
 

S.No. Name of the student Allotted Roll No. Sheet No. Signature 

1.  Anand Verma 0001ELE24   

2.  Nishita kumari 0002ELE24   

3.  Sonali 0003ELE24   

4.  Akshat Sharma 0004ELE24   

5.  Anjali Sharma 0005ELE24   

6.  Aryan Sambyal 0006ELE24   

7.  Harpreet Kour 0007ELE24   

8.  Shriya Singh 0008ELE24   

9.  Jasleen Kour 0009ELE24   

10.  Rishabh Sharma 0010ELE24   

11.  Tania Choudhary 0011ELE24   

12.  Shivali Chib 0012ELE24   

13.  Ridhima Dubey 0013ELE24   

14.  Suhani 0014ELE24   

15.  Mohasin Ali Wani 0015ELE24   

16.  Manisha Thakur 0016ELE24   

17.  Ritesh Yadav 0017ELE24   

18.  Sanchi Vaid 0018ELE24   

19.  Megha pandita 0019ELE24   

20.  Liza 0020ELE24   

 

 

 

Signature of Teacher Concerned     Signature of HOD 


